
Friday. August 19CHRISTCHURCH
IOV. 690kc. 434m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Cricket Scoreboard: N.Z. vy, Durham
Breakfast Session
7.58 Canterbury Weather Forecast
9. 4 Correspondence School Session
9.30 Music of the Masters
9.45 Harry Davidson and bis Orchestra
tu. O Mainly for Women: Background to
the Overseas News; A Short Story: "The
Castaway"
40.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Music While You Work
41.15 Fantasia on Irish Airs
41.25 Piano Interlude
11.30 Music for Male Voices
11.45 New Releases
#2. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Eyewitness Account of Cricket
1.30 Broadcasts to Schools
2. 0 Music While You Work
2.30 Mainly for Women; Mobile Micro-
phone, Help for the Home Cook
3. 0 CLASSICAL HOUR. Comedy and Novelty Instrumental-sts
4.30 Children’s Hour: ‘"‘Bluey"
5. 0 Early Evening Melodies
5.30 ‘London Studio Concert: Westmin-ster Orchestra conducted by DenisWright
Pomp and Circumstance

March No. 5
in C Elgar
Intermezzo: My Bonny Boy Williams
Suite: Othello Taylor
(BBC Transcription)

6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel7.0 Repetition of Eyewitness Accountof Cricket
Local News Service
7.1b "A Traveller’s Tales: Two Towns
and the Finish,’ by Guy Young
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
The Studio Singers
(From the Model Studio at the
N.Z. Industries’ Fair)
The Boyd Neel String Orchestra
Concerto Grosso, Op. 12, No. 6

Handel
MARGARET WARD. (soprano)A Dream
Spring
The Novice
Whither . Schubert
(From the Model Studio at the,
N.Z. Industries’ fair

8.13 Gaspar Cassado (’cello)
j Dance of the Green Devil Cassado
816 The Concertgebouw Orchestra of
Amsterdam
Waltz (Serenade for Strings)

7.46

8.
Grieg

8.20
Gavotte, Op. 12, No, 2,

Tchal kovek!
RHONA MERLE THOMAS (pianist)

in G Minor
Devilish Inspiration
Prelude, Op.

8.32

12, No. 7, tn
(From the studio)
The Concertgebouw Orchestra of

Cc

Prokofieft

Amsterdamoe Cantabile (String Quartet in
8.40

Tchaikovskl
JOHN SCOTT (tenor)
A Spirit Flower Tipton
Charming Chloe German
Eleanore:
Five and Twenty Sallormen Taylor
(From. the Model Studio at the
N.Z. Industries’ Fair)
Gaspar Cassado (’cello)Indian Lament .

8.53
Dvorak

8.58 Station Notices
9.0 Overseas and N.Z, News
$.19 Australian Commentary
9.30 "Twelve Cities"; Salzburg, by Gor-don Ireland
10. 0 Famous
Artists11.0 LONDON NEWS
41.20 Ciose down

Orchestras and Concert

BYC CHRISTCHURCH960 kc. 312 m.
4.30 p.m. Light
6. 0 Musical
Film

Listening
Comedy from Stage and

6.30 The Organ and the Voice
2 ye Musica! Who’s Who7.15 Maoriland Melodies
7.30 Strike Up the Band; Contest Mem-orles

Is. [t) Radio Theatre: "Bluebeard’sEignth Wife"
8. 0 Highlights from Opera9.30 "Much-Binding-in-the-Marsh"

(BBC Programme)40. O Light Orchestra10.15. Jazzmen
10.30 Close down

SKS 1160 kc. 258 m.
Oa.m. Breakfast session
0 Good Morning, Ladies5 "Anne of Green Gables"
0 "Imperial Lover"9.45 "The Channings"10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Accordion Capers6.45 "Beau Sabreur"
7. 0 Getting Sentimental Over You7.15 ‘John Halifax, Gentleman"
7.30 Programme Review and Announce-ments
7.45 Music for the Salon
8. 0 "To Meet My Son," by Myra Morris(NZBS Production)
8.13 Tropicale8.30 Musical Comedy
8.45 Talk: "The Brains Trust," by Don-ald McCullough
9. 0 Dominion Weather Report9. 4 London Studio Concerts: West-minster Orchestra, conducted by DenisWright9.35 Songs of the Sea
10. 0 Accent on Rhythm

(BBC Programme)10.16 Hits from the Films
10.30 Close down

x Y LA 920 ke. 326m.
7. 0, 8.0 am. LONDON NEWSCricket Scoreboard: N.Z. v. Durham
Breakfast Session
9. 4 Correspondence school Session
9.31 Composer of the Week: Weber
10. @ Devotional Service :

10.20 Morning Star: Malcolm MecEach-ern (bass)
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Home Science Talk: Books to Read
11.30 Way Down South
11.45 Tunes of the Times
712. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Eyewitness account of Cricket,N.Z. v. Durham
1.30 Broadcasts to Schools
2. 0 Cinema Organists2.15 Rhythmic Variety2.45 Ballad Interlude
3. 0 Classical Music
The Bircs Respighi
3.30 Musie While You Work4.0 Accent on Melody
4.30 Children’s Session: Joy in the
Making
5. 0 On the Dance Floor
5.30 Dinner Music6. 0 The Sports Review (R. A. Kay)
6.30 LONDON NEWS7. 0 Repetition of eyewitness accountof Cricket, N.Z. v. Durham
Station Announceemnts

7.15 "Officer Crosby"7.30 Operettas cf Victor Herbert8. 0 The Fred Hartley Programme8.30 Picture Parade: "The Fallen Ido?’
(BBC Programme)9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News9.19 Australian Commentary9.30 "Atom, 1970"

10. 0 Band Call: BBC Variety Orchestfa
(BBC Programme)

10.30 ‘Close down

(al, Y /\ 780kc. 384m,
6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWSCricket Scoreboard, "N.Z. v. Durham
Breakfast session
9. Correspondence School session9.30 Local Weather Conditions
9.31 Music While You Work
10.10 Organ Interlude
10.20 Devotional Servicers For My Lady: BBC Personalities,Peggy Cochrane
11. 0 Showtime-
11.30 Morning Star: John Lemmone(flute)11.46 ‘‘Evergreens"
12. 0 Dunedin Community Sing (from
the St. James Theatre) |12.30 p.m. Eyewitness Account of Cricket
1.30 Broadcasts to Schools2.0 Local Weather Conditions2.4 Home Science Talk: Books to Read
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 Songs and Songwriters
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Lyric Suite GriegUnfinished Quartet Sf Piano andStrings Lekeu

4.30 Children’s Hour: Kookaburra
Stories
i] Accordiana5.15 Screen Snapshots
5.30 On the Dance Floor6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel7.8 Repetition of = ai a Accountof Cricket
Sports News
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
"Stand Easy"

(BBC Programme)
. "Melody Crulse"’: Dick Colvin andhis Music
(A Studio Presentation)8.20 "Dad and Dave"

8.44 THELMAA. BROWN (soprano)Gathering Somervell
Dainty Little Maiden Dunhill
Joy of My Heart \
Charming Chloe Roberton
(A Studio Recital)

8.58
—

Station Notices
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z, News
9.15 Australian Commentary
9.30 The Dunedin Brains Trust: Ques-
tion-Master: P. A, Smithells
10. 0 Gene Krupa and his Orchestra= Louis Jordan and his TimpanyFive
10.30 Dance Music *
411. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down
-EE

anys 900 ke. 333 m.
4.30 p.m. Light Music
5. 0 Tea Table Tunes
6. 0 Latin American Rhythm
6.15 Anne Shelton and Lew White
6.30 Something Old, Something New7. 0 Harpy Davidson and his Old Time
Dance Orchestra
7.15 The Swingtones
7.30 Popular Parade‘8. 0 Works You May Not Have Heard:"Steppe"; Symphonic Poem

Moszkowsk!l
8.15 Modern Composers:Bela Bartok (piano), Joseph Szigett(violin), and Benny Goodman (clarinet)Contrasts ‘ Bartok
8.32 St. Louis Symphony Orchestraunder Vladimir Golschmann
Transfigured Night, Op. 4

at pele |3. 0 Grand Hotel: Albert Sandler’ an
bis Palm Court Orchestra

(BBC Programme)§.30 It’s Swingtime10. 0 Music You Remember: Schubert10.30 _Close down

a Y VLA 720 kc. 416m.
7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Cricket scoreboard, N.Z. v. Durham
. 4 Correspondence School session
9.30 Morning Variety
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.18 ‘Regency Buck"11.0 Morning Concert
12. 0 Lunch Music :

12.30 p.m. Eyewitness Account of Cricket,N.Z. v. Durham
1.30 Broadcasts to Schools2.0 "The Devil’s Duchess"
2.15 Ciassical Hour
Fantastic Symphony, Op, 14 Berlioz3. 0 Songtime ‘15 Talk: "Life in an Atom Village,"by Ruth Allan

4. 0 Scottish Interlude
4.30 Children’s Hour: "The Lost GoldMine"
5. 0 Hits from the Shows
5.15 The Voice of Romance
5.3 Music for the Tea Hour,6. Budget of Sport from the Sports-man
6.15 Songs from the Saddle6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
r Fe Repetition of Eyewitness Accountof Cricket
7.15 *Popular Fallacies"7.30 On the Dance Floor
Opera for the People: "Faust"

.25 Islands of Britain: The Channel
Islands

oo

(BBC Programme)
8.38 RUSSELL GEARY (plano)Waltz in D Flat, Op. 69, No. 1Prelude in C Sharp Minor, Op. 45Waltz in D Flat, Op. 64, No.Three Ecossaises, Op. 72, No. 3

Chopin
(A Studio Performance)

8. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.19 Australian Commentary
ay Modern Variety0 "Tales from the Pen of EdgarAllan Poe" ;70.30 Close down

| CORRESPONDENCE SCHOOL |
These are the last broadcasts for the Second Term. The Third Term

broadcasts commence on Tuesday, September 6.

The tollowing programmes will be broadcast ‘to corresponderice school pupils
by 2YA and rebroadcast by 1YA, 3YA, 4YA, 1YZ, 2YZ, 3YZ and 4YZ:

TUESDAY, AUGUST 16
a.m. Dr. A. G. Butchers: A Talk by the Headmaster.
The New English Book for Stds. 3 and 4.
C. M. Bennett and H. M. Jennings: Te Reo Maori.

FRIDAY, AUGUST 19
9. 4am. Miss R. C. Beckway: Musical Appreciation-the Voice.
9.14 H.R. Thomson: Form 1V Plays.

f

9. 4
9.13
9.21

9.22 A. D. Priestley: Children in America.
|2 OEE TEI TE Mise 1 SEE I ed ORME |

RHONA MERLE THOMAS (piano),
who will be heard in studio recital from
3YA, beginning at 8.20 this evening


